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for Class IV and Class VI

Features:
Lift (4-Post or Scissor) or Pit Lane
Control centre with a Windows PC and
printer in a robust mobile cabinet
(accommodates the emissions)
Market leading emissions tester -
manufactured & supported in the UK
Automated brake tester
Brake tester cover plates
Wheel play detectors
Turntables
Headlamp aligner (laser aimed)
X2 convex mirrors (wall mounted)
Jacking beam
Brake pedal depressor
Attractive chequer plate surface protects
against corrosion (lifts only)

Crypton - A Brand of the Continental Corporation

Benefits:

3 years manufacturer’s warranty
Project manager from conception to
completion

Site survey

CAD drawing service

Delivery & installation

FREE MOT banner

Optional:

Dual revenue (4-post lift) & OPTL
Bluetooth or cabled emissions

Brake tester adapter kits (4x4s and
motorbikes)

40" wall-mounted TV

10" wireless tablet

Service contracts (service warranty,
calibrations and 5 years extended care)
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Unit 1(front) J B Business Park Cardiff, CF3 2EQ
Tel: 07518 048313

Email: info@miltongarageequipment.co.uk
Web: https://miltongarageequipment.co.uk/

4-Post Lift

Lifting capacity
Lifting height
Lowering time
Runway width
Runway length

Total width
(incl. posts)

Motor
Power supply

Supple fuse

Scissor Lift

Lifting capacity
Lifting height
Lowering time
Runway width
Runway length
Total width
Motor

Power supply
Supple fuse

Pit Lane

C4L840/841

1,830mm

4,560mm
3,080mm

45sec
630mm

3.0kW

400/50
V/Hz

T16A

C4TL843/844
4,000kg

1,770mm (approx)

20sec

600mm
4,540mm
2,150mm
3.0kwW
400/500 V/Hz
T16A

Wheel play detectors

Turntables

Brake pedal depressor

Excludes ground work and pit tub.

5,200mm
3,230mm

C4L870/871/D C4L872/873/D (C4L874/875
4,000kg
1,830mm

5,000kg 5,000kg
1,830mm 1,830mm
45sec 45sec
630mm 630mm
5,700mm 6,500mm
3,230mm 3,230mm
3.0kW 3.0kW
400/50 400/50
V/Hz V/Hz
T16A T16A

CTL870/871

5,000kg

1,630mm (approx)

38sec

635mm

5,460mm

2,225mm

3.0kW

400/50 V/Hz

T16A

Please ensure that the correct
length of hydraulic hose is ordered
for this application.
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