

MOT Bays & ATL for Class IV and Class VII

Features:

- Lift (4-Post or Scissor) or Pit Lane
- Control centre with a Windows PC and printer in a robust mobile cabinet (accommodates the emissions)
- Market leading emissions tester manufactured & supported in the UK
- Automated brake tester
- Brake tester cover plates
- Wheel play detectors
- Turntables
- Headlamp aligner (laser aimed)
- X2 convex mirrors (wall mounted)
- Jacking beam
- Brake pedal depressor
- Attractive chequer plate surface protects against corrosion (lifts only)

Benefits:

- 3 years manufacturer's warranty
- Project manager from conception to completion
- Site survey
- CAD drawing service
- Delivery & installation
- FRFF MOT banner

Optional:

- Dual revenue (4-post lift) & OPTL
- Bluetooth or cabled emissions
- Brake tester adapter kits (4x4s and motorbikes)
- 40" wall-mounted TV
- 10" wireless tablet
- Service contracts (service warranty, calibrations and 5 years extended care)



Technical Specifications



4-Post Lift

	Class IV C4L840/841	Class VII C4L870/871/D	Class VII C4L872/873/D	Class VII C4L874/875
Lifting capacity	4,000kg	4,000kg	5,000kg	5,000kg
Lifting height	1,830mm	1,830mm	1,830mm	1,830mm
Lowering time	45sec	45sec	45sec	45sec
Runway width	565mm	630mm	630mm	630mm
Runway length	4,560mm	5,200mm	5,700mm	6,500mm
Total width (incl. posts)	3,080mm	3,230mm	3,230mm	3,230mm
Motor	3.0kW	3.0kW	3.0kW	3.0kW
Power supply	400/500 V/Hz	400/50 V/Hz	400/50 V/Hz	400/50 V/Hz
Supple fuse	T16A	T16A	T16A	T16A



Scissor Lift

	Class IV C4TL843/844	Class VII CTL870/871
Lifting capacity	4,000kg	5,000kg
Lifting height	1,770mm (approx)	1,630mm (approx)
Lowering time	20sec	38sec
Runway width	600mm	635mm
Runway length	4,540mm	5,460mm
Total width	2,150mm	2,225mm
Motor	3.0kW	3.0kW
Power supply	400/500 V/Hz	400/50 V/Hz
Supple fuse	T16A	T16A



Pit Lane

■ Wheel play detectors

Turntables

Brake pedal depressor

Excludes ground work and pit tub.

NR.

Please ensure that the correct length of hydraulic hose is ordered for this application.



